Marca temporal

Nombre completo

John Paul Becerra

6/8/2021 14:42:12 Naranjo

Luz Stella Figueroa

6/8/2021 14:42:39 Lozano

Carlos Andrés Tovar

6/8/2021 14:43:23 Artunduaga

Julieth Paulina Montoya

6/8/2021 14:50:59 Giraldo

6/8/2021 14:51:33 Luz Adriana Rojas Osorio
6/8/2021 15:14:59 Julio César Toro Parra

WILLIS IZQUIERDO

6/8/2021 15:15:24 OCHOA
6/8/2021 15:15:51 Edgar Feijoo

Juan Carlos Garcia

6/8/2021 15:15:53 Zapata

6/8/2021 15:16:10 Marvin Valencia Escobar
Diego Fernnado Marin

6/8/2021 15:16:23 Coca
6/8/2021 15:17:29 Lina Johanna Guerao

Organismo

Secretaria de
Seguridad y Justicia

Secretaria de Salud
de Cali

UAESP
UAESPM

UAESPM
y Control

DAGMA

UAESPM
Secretaria de

Seguridad y Justicia
Departamento

Administrativo de

Dap
Secretaria de Salud

Teléfono

3005935156

3137496974

3162539293

3013859448

3136769018
3183799749

3153505575
3183782862

3104937300

3128983329

3162467861
3007784047



Correo

johnpaulbn@gmail.com

luz.figueroa.loz@cali.gov.
co

carlos.tovar@cali.gov.co
montoyapaulinal@hotma
il.com

luzaosol0@gmail.com
Julio.toro@cali.gov.co
willisizquierdo@hotmail.c
om

UL UYL ey YT
m
juancgarciazapata@gmail

.com
marvinvalencia26 @gmail.

com

dfcoca@gmail.com
lina.guerao@cali.gov.co



